
   
FAITH FORMATION with CHILDREN: 2023-24 SEASON 

08/26/23 

 

Saturday September 16 Meet & Greet Opening Event / Faith Formation Session 10:30 am – 12noon 

Sunday Sept. 17  Mass with Families & Catechetical Sunday @ 12pm 

October 7 & 21 Faith Formation Session 

Sunday October 15 Mass with Families @ 9am  
Blessing of the First Communion Rosaries 

November 4 & 18 Faith Formation Session  

Sunday November 5  
only 8 Grade Students 

 with Families 

Confirmation Enrollment Mass 
At St. Constance Church at 10:30 am  

(meeting with students in the church at 10am) 

Sunday November 12 Mass with Families @ 9am 
First Communion Candidates Presentation 

December 2 & 16 Faith Formation Session 

Sunday December 17 Mass with Families @ 9am  
Blessing of the First Communion Prayer Books 

January 6 & 20 Faith Formation Session 

Sunday January 28 Mass with Families @ 9am  
Catholic Schools Week 

 

February 3h & 17 Faith Formation Session 

Sunday February 18 Mass with Families @ 9am 
Blessing of the First Communion Candles  

March 2 & 16 Faith Formation Session 

Sunday March 17 Mass with Families @ 9am 
3pm – Confirmation 

(meeting with students in the church at 2:30pm) 

April 6 & 20  Faith Formation Session 

Sunday April 21 Mass with Families @ 9am 
The End of Faith Formation Year 

Saturday  May 4 First Communion @ 11am 

Sunday May 5 First Communion Thanksgiving Mass  @ 12 pm 


